

Special Case No. 90/2023

Present: Paresh Chandra Karmakar
Judge, Special Court, Alipurduar.

Order no.11
dt. 23.04.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and report of I.O in the final form.

Ld. Special P.P files hazira.

Accused person on court bail is present by filing hazira.

Charge sheet has already been submitted.

Fix 12.08.2024 for appearance and charge.

Dict.& corr. by me

Judge, Special Court,
Alipurduar

Judge, Special Court,
Alipurduar